


The first year of sport on TVNZ has 
been a big success! 

19.2 million
TVNZ+ streams

Source: Google Analytics. 01/07/23 – 15/07/24. Sports hub content. 
Total streams. AP 13+.

1.0 million
unique TVNZ+ profiles 

reached

Source: Google Analytics. 01/07/23 – 15/07/24. Sports hub content. 
Reach. AP 13+.

2.8 million
linear TV reach

that is 66% of Kiwis!

Source: Nielsen eTAM. 01/07/23 – 15/07/24. Channels = TVNZ 1*, 
TVNZ 2* & TVNZ DUKE*. Genre = Sport. Reach (RF). AP 13+.



Source 1: Nielsen eTAM. 01/07/23 –30/06/24. Channels = TVNZ 1*, TVNZ 2* & TVNZ DUKE*. Genre = Sport. Monthly reach (RF). AP 13+.
Source 2: Google Analytics. 01/07/23 – 30/06/24. Sports hub content. Monthly streams & reach. AP 13+.

TVNZ Monthly Sport Content Performance (AP 13+)

Each event has distinct viewing behaviours

TV’s highest reaching 
months were led by cricket 

Most streamed month 
was led by EURO



Sport Impact on TVNZ+ 

Sport has drawn in new audiences to TVNZ+ 
and reactivated lapsed viewers

Source: Google Analytics. FactGaVideoStreams. DimCdrProfile. FeatureAEPContentList. 



55%

2%

43%

TVNZ+ Gender Split

Source: Google Analytics. 01/07/23 – 15/07/24. TVNZ+ platform & sports hub content. Gender split by reach. AP 13+.

While TVNZ+ has more female viewers, 
sport content has a larger male audience

45%

2%

53%

Sports Hub Gender Split



Source: Google Analytics. 01/07/23 – 15/07/24. TVNZ+ platform & sports hub content. Endpoint group. AP 13+.

Sports viewers are higher users of mobile 
and desktop because some key events 

were live during the day

53%
36%

11%

Sports Hub Endpoint Share

71%

21%

8%

TVNZ+ Endpoint Share



Source 1: Nielsen eTAM. 01/07/23 –30/06/24. Channels = TVNZ 1*, TVNZ 2* & TVNZ DUKE*. Genre = Sport. Reach (RF) by title. AP 13+.
Source 2: Google Analytics. 01/07/23 – 15/07/24. Sports hub content. Ranked by reach. AP 13+.
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The biggest competitions of year one! 



Summer of Cricket
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TVNZ+ Audience ProfileHighest reaching series
Ranked by TVNZ+ reach
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Source 1: Nielsen eTAM. 01/11/23 – 30/04/24. Subgenre = Cricket. Channels = TVNZ 1*, TVNZ 2* & TVNZ DUKE*. Reach (RF). AP 13+.
Source 2: Google Analytics. 01/07/23 – 15/07/24. Competition = BLACKCAPS, WHITEFERNS & Super Smash. Streams / reach / age & gender / top reaching matches / endpoint group. AP 13+.



All matches are live & free on



Source 1: Nielsen eTAM. 15/06/24 – 15/07/24. Channels = TVNZ 1*, TVNZ 2* & TVNZ DUKE*. Programme = UEFA EURO 2024. Reach (RF). AP 13+.
Source 2: Google Analytics. 01/07/23 – 15/07/24. Competition = UEFA EURO 2024. Streams / reach / age & gender / top reaching matches / endpoint group. AP 13+.

1%

3%

6%

7%
8%

6%

4%

3%

2%

7%

10%

11%

12%

10%

6%

4%

TVNZ+ Audience Profile

EURO 2024

Highest reaching matches 
and kick-off time

Linear TV 
Reach

TVNZ+ 
Reach

TVNZ+ 
Streams

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



0.3%
2%

3%

5%

8%

11% 10%

9%

0.4%

2%

4%

7%

10%

11%

10%

7%

TVNZ+ Audience Profile

Wimbledon

Source 1: Nielsen eTAM. 12/06/2024. Channels = TVNZ 1*, TVNZ 2* & TVNZ DUKE*. Programme name = Wimbledon. Reach (RF). AP 13+.
Source 2: Google Analytics. 01/07/23 – 15/07/24. Event = Wimbledon. Streams / reach / age & gender / endpoint group. AP 13+.
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Wimbledon Endpoint Share
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TVNZ+ Audience Profile

Super Bowl LVIII

Source 1: Nielsen eTAM. 12/06/2024. Channels = TVNZ 1*, TVNZ 2* & TVNZ DUKE*. Programme name = NFL Super Bowl. Reach (RF). AP 13+.
Source 2: Google Analytics. 01/07/23 – 15/07/24. Event = Super Bowl LVIII. Streams / reach / age & gender / endpoint group. AP 13+.
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Our performance says it all, don’t miss out on 
advertising in these great sporting events!

We have a range of advertising solutions available. 

Please contact your TVNZ Sales Representative or 
click here for more details. 

Contextual SponsorshipAffinityPacks

Starts 26th AugustStarts 28th August

https://sales.tvnz.co.nz/contact-us/
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